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S/No. Reg. No. Name 
1 TB04/JR/MN/15520/2022 MARYBETH JELIMO KIPKOSGEI 
2 TB04/JR/MN/15486/2022 CHOMBA FREDRICK GICHOBI 
3 TB04/SR/MN/12420/2022 EMALI NIVEL 
4 TB04/JR/MN/15497/2022 KAHENYA LEAH WANJALA 
5 TB04/SR/MN/12377/2022 KAMAU FREDRICK MUNYU 
6 TB04/SR/MN/12400/2020 KANGETHE MARY WAMBUI 
7 TB04/JR/MN/15527/2022 LOYCE WENDY AKINYI OUMA 
8 TB04/JR/MN/14668/2022 MALESI BRANICE 
9 TB04/JR/MN/15509/2022 MAUTA K. VICTORIA 
10 TB04/JR/MN/15488/2022 MUGENDI JOY NYAWIRA 
11 TB04/JR/MN/15521/2022 NGOTIE DANIEL KIBET 
12 TB04/JR/MN/15496/2022 NGUHIU GALDECIOUS WAWIRA 
13 TB04/SR/MN/12422/2022 NGUI NDANU GLORIA 
14 TB04/SR/MN/12467/2020 NJEHIA RUTH WAMBUI 
15 TB04/JR/MN/15494/2022 NJERU DAISY MUTHONI 
16 TB04/JR/MN/15499/2022 NJOROGE LAWRENCE MATU 
17 TB04/SR/MN/12385/2020 NTHENGE MUTIE 
18 TB04/SR/MN/5335/2017 OTIENO DAWKINS ODHIAMBO 
19 TB04/JR/MN/15512/2022 SHELINE ADHIAMBO OMONDI 
20 TB04/JR/MN/16602/2022 VICKY CHEROTICH 
21 TB04/JR/MN/15491/2022 WAIYEGO EUNICE WANJIKU 
22 TB04/SR/MN/13403/2022 AVULA COLLINS MAGOMERE 
23 TB04/JR/MN/15502/2022 CHARLES KYALO 
24 TB04/SR/MN/13112/2022 CHEMUTAI SHEILAH 
25 TB04/JR/MN/15487/2022 KAMAU MARTIN MWANIKI 
26 TB04/SR/MN/10139/2022 KAMAU MARY NJOKI 
27 TB04/SR/MN/12396/2022 KATIWA MARTINA MWENDE 
28 TB04/SR/MN/9712/2019 KIMATHI DENNIS 
29 TB04/JR/MN/15526/2022 KYALO NATALYA MWATHI 
30 TB04/JR/MN/15483/2022 MUEMA KENNY MUTINDA 
31 TB04/JR/MN/15506/2022 MUNGAI PETER WACHIRA 
32 TB04/SR/MN/12370/2022 MWANGI NYAWIRA GLADYS 
33 TB04/JR/MN/16389/2022 NGOSSORR STANLEY TONKEI 
34 TB04/SR/MN/12425/2022 NYAGARA ASHLEY BOSIBORI 
35 TB04/JR/MN/15503/2022 NZUKI MEDRINE NDUKU 
36 TB04/JR/MN/15525/2022 OTIENO ACHIENG CHARITY 
37 BHHM/100/2014 SHARON KHANALI 



38 BHHM/058/2015 OJUKI PHIL EMMANUEL 
39 TB01/JR/MN/15073/2022 ELIZABETH WAITHERA 
40 TB01/JR/MN/15045/2022 HINGA ROSECAROLYNE NYAWIRA 
41 TB01/JR/MN/15064/2022 KINYUA VICTOR MACHARIA 
42 TB01/JR/MN/15044/2022 MBAYACHI MERCY NELIMA 
43 TB01/SR/MN/11965/2020 MUIRURI ENOCH GICHURU 
44 TB01/JR/MN/15082/2022 MUTOKA SAMUEL BARASA 
45 TB01/JR/MN/15043/2022 MWANAMISI SALIM CHAMBAZA 
46 TB01/SR/MN/11970/2020 MWENDWA KASEE 
47 TB01/SR/MN/11952/2020 NJENGA HANNAH MUMBI 
48 TB01/JP/MN/13678/2021 NYANGAU MARYANNE KWAMBOKA 
49 TB01/JR/MN/15048/2022 RUKUNGU SAMUEL KARIUKI 
50 TB01/JR/MN/15063/2022 ABDULKARIM SAKINA WANGECHI 
51 TB01/SR/MN/13710/2020 KARKAR SASINE BENSON 
52 TB01/SR/MN/10606/2019 KEDIENYE SARUNI JOEL 
53 TB01/JR/MN/15060/2022 KYULI STELLA MWENDE 
54 TB01/JR/MN/15067/2022 LERUGUM KELVIN DOMINIC 
55 TB01/JR/MN/16203/2022 LYNN KEMUNTO MOMANYI 
56 TB01/SR/MN/11948/2020 MUIGAI PETER GITAU 
57 TB01/SR/MN/11974/2020 MWANGANGI ABIGAIL NZILANI 
58 TB01/JR/MN/15050/2022 NGIGI DANIEL NJOROGE 
59 TB01/JR/MN/15617/2022 ONGOMA MICHAEL JACOB 
60 TB01/SR/MN/10479/2019 SAPUNYO STANLEY NG`ANG`A 
61 TB01/JR/MN/15084/2022 TITUS KIPMUTAI MANYIBEI 
62 TB01/SR/MN/2498/2016 WAFULA K. LEVI 
63 TB01/SP/MN/8513/2018 MUUO KIOKO KELVIN 

 


